OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

Event 40 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
02.07.2022 -17:12 Results
Pekopg Pb 8:02.24 TANAYKEBWUY, AnekcaHgp BLR 01.01.1990
KMC : 9:15.00 / MC: 8:17.65 /| MCMK : 7:51.65
Points: FINA 2021
Mecto ®amunusa, Nma r/p PaspszKomaHga R.T. Pesynetar paspsg Ouku
1. FILIPETS, Andrei 2005 MC Poccus +0,65 8:01.58 MC 827
50m: 27.27 27.27 250m: 2:28.95 30.84 450m: 4:30.89 30.77 650m: 6:32.81 30.45
100m: 57.06 29.79 300m: 2:59.05 30.10 500m: 5:01.06 30.17 700m: 7:03.32 30.51
150m: 1:27.71 30.65 350m: 3:29.83 30.78 550m: 5:31.45 30.39 750m: 7:33.44 30.12
200m: 1:58.11 30.40 400m: 4:00.12 30.29 600m: 6:02.36 30.91 800m: 8:01.58 28.14
2. KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin 2000 MCMKMinsk +0,70 8:14.32 MC 765
50m: 27.66 27.66 250m: 2:31.46 31.35 450m: 4:36.89 31.51 650m: 6:41.40 31.07
100m: 57.99 30.33 300m: 3:02.52 31.06 500m: 5:08.03 31.14 700m: 7:12.77 31.37
150m: 1:29.09 31.10 350m: 3:33.93 31.41 550m: 5:39.19 31.16 750m: 7:43.60 30.83
200m: 2:00.11 31.02 400m: 4:05.38 31.45 600m: 6:10.33 31.14 800m: 8:14.32 30.72
3. ANDREEV, Aleksandr 2004 MC Poccusa +0,72 8:19.54 KMC 741
50m: 28.54 28.54 250m: 2:35.06 31.82 450m: 4:41.51 3141 650m: 6:47.69 31.51
100m: 59.94 31.40 300m: 3:06.89 31.83 500m: 5:13.22 3171 700m: 7:18.82 31.13
150m: 1:31.52 31.58 350m: 3:38.54 31.65 550m: 5:44.76 31.54 750m: 7:48.98 30.16
200m: 2:03.24 31.72 400m: 4:10.10 31.56 600m: 6:16.18 31.42 800m: 8:19.54 30.56
4. KANTSER, Yahor 2003 MC Brest region +0,69 8:29.01 KMC 700
50m: 28.67 28.67 250m: 2:36.17 31.93 450m: 4:44.17 31.70 650m: 6:53.27 32.29
100m: 1:00.22 31.55 300m: 3:08.54 32.37 500m: 5:16.45 32.28 700m: 7:25.96 32.69
150m: 1:31.99 3177 350m: 3:40.15 31.61 550m: 5:48.55 32.10 750m: 7:57.90 31.94
200m: 2:04.24 32.25 400m: 4:12.47 32.32 600m: 6:20.98 32.43 800m: 8:29.01 31.11
5. MASHLIAKEVICH, Tsimafei 2004 MC  Minsk +0,72 8:34.52 KMC 678
50m: 29.39 29.39 250m: 2:37.30 32.20 450m: 4:48.15 32.35 650m: 6:58.03 32.15
100m: 1:00.91 31.52 300m: 3:09.93 32.63 500m: 5:20.88 32.73 700m: 7:31.03 33.00
150m: 1:32.76 31.85 350m: 3:42.85 32.92 550m: 5:53.35 32.47 750m: 8:03.35 32.32
200m: 2:05.10 32.34 400m: 4:15.80 32.95 600m: 6:25.88 32.53 800m: 8:34.52 31.17
6. SHINKAROU, Aliaksandr 2004 MC Brest region +0,66 8:39.46 KMC 659
50m: 28.84 28.84 250m: 2:36.62 32.12 450m: 4:47.66 32.70 650m: 7:01.43 33.32
100m: 1:00.42 31.58 300m: 3:09.07 32.45 500m: 5:21.23 33.57 700m: 7:35.55 34.12
150m: 1:32.33 31.91 350m: 3:41.68 32.61 550m: 5:54.47 33.24 750m: 8:07.59 32.04
200m: 2:04.50 32.17 400m: 4:14.96 33.28 600m: 6:28.11 33.64 800m: 8:39.46 31.87
7. MIADZELETS, Danila 2004 MC Vitebsk region +0,71 8:41.58 KMC 651
50m: 29.50 29.50 250m: 2:39.71 32.53 450m: 4:49.47 32.14 650m: 7:02.17 33.19
100m: 1:01.83 32.33 300m: 3:12.29 32.58 500m: 5:22.82 33.35 700m: 7:35.65 33.48
150m: 1:34.23 32.40 350m: 3:44.67 32.38 550m: 5:55.71 32.89 750m: 8:08.97 33.32
200m: 2:07.18 32.95 400m: 4:17.33 32.66 600m: 6:28.98 33.27 800m: 8:41.58 32.61
8. TSIKHUN, Maksim 2004 MC Grodno region +0,74 8:49.47 KMC 622
50m: 29.07 29.07 250m: 2:40.14 33.61 450m: 4:56.44 34.37 650m: 7:11.35 33.28
100m: 1:00.70 31.63 300m: 3:13.83 33.69 500m: 5:30.83 34.39 700m: 7:44.63 33.28
150m: 1:33.53 32.83 350m: 3:47.98 34.15 550m: 6:04.63 33.80 750m: 8:17.45 32.82
200m: 2:06.53 33.00 400m: 4:22.07 34.09 600m: 6:38.07 33.44 800m: 8:49.47 32.02
9. DZIABIOLAU, Miraslau 2006 KMC Grodno region +0,71 8:55.88 KMC 600
50m: 30.01 30.01 350m: 3:54.20 1:08.00 600m: 6:44.72 34.44 800m: 8:55.88 30.82
150m: 1:38.07 1:08.06 450m: 5:02.35 1:08.15 650m: 7:18.69 33.97
200m: 2:11.99 33.92 500m: 5:36.44 34.09 700m: 7:52.61 33.92
250m: 2:46.20 34.21 550m: 6:10.28 33.84 750m: 8:25.06 32.45
10. PIATROVICH, Anton 2005 KMC Mogilev region +0,74 8:56.70 KMC 597
50m: 32.32 32.32 250m: 2:47.48 32.97 450m: 5:02.12 33.71 650m: 7:18.07 33.89
100m: 1:06.90 34.58 300m: 3:20.50 33.02 500m: 5:36.02 33.90 700m: 7:52.58 34.51
150m: 1:40.78 33.88 350m: 3:54.33 33.83 550m: 6:10.09 34.07 750m: 8:26.10 33.52
200m: 2:14.51 33.73 400m: 4:28.41 34.08 600m: 6:44.18 34.09 800m: 8:56.70 30.60
11. SORKIN, Yan 2005 KMC Mogilev region +0,76 8:57.51 KMC 595
50m: 30.34 30.34 250m: 2:45.02 33.73 450m: 4:59.90 32.06 650m: 7:17.56 34.56
100m: 1:03.38 33.04 300m: 3:19.03 34.01 500m: 5:33.79 33.89 700m: 7:52.26 34.70
150m: 1:37.49 34.11 350m: 3:53.43 34.40 550m: 6:08.37 34.58 750m: 8:25.95 33.69
200m: 2:11.29 33.80 400m: 4:27.84 34.41 600m: 6:43.00 34.63 800m: 8:57.51 31.56
12. LUKASHOU, Viktar 2005 KMC Vitebsk region +0,75 9:03.46 KMC 575
50m: 30.75 30.75 250m: 2:46.36 34.00 450m: 5:02.65 33.89 650m: 7:21.57 35.19
100m: 1:04.13 33.38 300m: 3:21.18 34.82 500m: 5:37.03 34.38 700m: 7:56.39 34.82
150m: 1:37.82 33.69 350m: 3:54.66 33.48 550m: 6:11.44 34.41 750m: 8:30.58 34.19
200m: 2:12.36 34.54 400m: 4:28.76 34.10 600m: 6:46.38 34.94 800m: 9:03.46 32.88
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OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

Event 40, Men, 800m Freestyle, Open

Mecto ®amunua, ima rlp Pas3pazKomaHga R.T. Pesynetar paspsag Ouku
13. KAPRALOQV, Pavel 2006 KMC Brest region +0,81 9:05.96 KMC 567
50m: 30.48 30.48 250m: 2:48.09 35.00 450m: 5:06.65 34.50 650m: 7:25.96 34.75
100m: 1:04.10 33.62 300m: 3:22.59 34.50 500m: 5:41.51 34.86 700m: 8:00.82 34.86
150m: 1:38.43 34.33 350m: 3:57.72 35.13 550m: 6:15.96 34.45 750m: 8:34.51 33.69
200m:  2:13.09 34.66 400m:  4:32.15 34.43 600m:  6:51.21 35.25 800m:  9:05.96 31.45
14. ZHARKEVICH, Kiryl 2004 KMC Minsk +0,68 9:08.76 KMC 559
50m: 31.00 31.00 250m: 2:48.33 34.87 450m: 5:05.88 34.67 650m: 7:25.37 34.57
100m: 1:04.75 33.75 300m: 3:21.88 33.55 500m: 5:40.79 34.91 700m: 8:00.40 35.03
150m:  1:38.99 34.24 350m:  3:56.49 34.61 550m:  6:15.70 34.91 750m:  8:34.98 34.58
200m: 2:13.46 34.47 400m: 4:31.21 34.72 600m: 6:50.80 35.10 800m: 9:08.76 33.78
15. MAISEYENKA, Daniil 2002 KMC Gomel region +0,76 9:13.49 KMC 545
50m: 29.87 29.87 250m: 2:48.47 34.90 450m: 5:08.24 34.73 650m: 7:29.15 35.07
100m: 1:04.26 34.39 300m: 3:23.50 35.03 500m: 5:43.38 35.14 700m: 8:04.53 35.38
150m: 1:38.73 34.47 350m: 3:58.15 34.65 550m: 6:18.45 35.07 750m: 8:39.35 34.82
200m:  2:13.57 34.84 400m:  4:33.51 35.36 600m:  6:54.08 35.63 800m:  9:13.49 34.14
16. HROM, llya 2005 KMC Gomel region +0,67 9:18.07 531
50m: 28.25 28.25 250m: 2:46.72 35.47 450m: 5:09.56 35.81 650m: 7:34.08 35.80
100m: 1:00.96 32.71 300m: 3:22.14 35.42 500m: 5:45.91 36.35 700m: 8:09.97 35.89
150m: 1:35.69 34.73 350m: 3:57.65 35.51 550m: 6:22.28 36.37 750m: 8:44.83 34.86
200m:  2:11.25 35.56 400m:  4:33.75 36.10 600m:  6:58.28 36.00 800m:  9:18.07 33.24
17. PUIMAN, Fiodar 2006 KMC Minsk region +0,66 9:30.44 497
50m: 30.26 30.26 250m: 2:51.93 36.57 450m: 5:19.25 36.96 650m: 7:45.32 36.16
100m: 1:04.04 33.78 300m: 3:28.57 36.64 500m: 5:56.18 36.93 700m: 8:21.96 36.64
150m: 1:39.18 35.14 350m: 4:05.36 36.79 550m: 6:32.05 35.87 750m: 8:56.64 34.68
200m: 2:15.36 36.18 400m: 4:42.29 36.93 600m: 7:09.16 37.11 800m: 9:30.44 33.80
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